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Observations were drawn from Mount Nowa Nowa {station 084144}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7SW8016.86WNW9913.618:3756WSW7.017.412.5Su1
7SSE4816.99W7210.723:0441W0.218.37.0Mo2

11S3523.97ENE6115.705:0635NE026.09.6Tu3
9SE1831.020NNW3920.305:2931N032.215.6We4
7SE5821.77W6716.215:0528SSE023.613.7Th5
7SE6322.17N8315.412:0622S023.612.8Fr6
7SE6223.22ENE9914.818:3220ESE024.213.8Sa7
9SSE4627.47NNW5223.314:4030S029.014.5Su8

11SSE6323.62SSW7320.1017.9Mo9
Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026

85223.077116.724.313.0Mean
7#1816.82#3910.717.47.0Lowest

11#8031.020NNW9923.356WSW7.032.217.9Highest
7.2Total
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